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Club Racing Turnout - 2013

Cruiser Distribution
(All boats have HPH)

Entries IRC
Class 2 14 12
Class 3 16 8
White Sail Cruiser 19 12

Cruisers - Average Turnout

( Entries in brackets )

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday
IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH
Class 2 (14) 7 8 9 9 10 11 11 12
Class 3 (16) 4 10 3 10 4 9 3 7
White Sail (16) 5 10 8 12 8 12 8 11
H'caps Summer Series (Av Turnout)
IRC HPH IRC HPH
White Sail Saturday ( 26) 15 26 5 7

One Designs - Average Turnout

( Entries in brackets )

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Tue Sat Tue Sat Tue Sat Tue
Puppeteer ( 22) 16 5 18 4 16 3 17
Squib (9) 5 2 4 2 5 2 3
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Tue + Sat Tue + Sat Tue + Sat Tue
17 Footer (14) 6 10 10 10
Dinghies
Optimists Sundry
Spring Series (16) 10 (8) 4
June Sunday Series (19) 13 (8 5
Summer League (27) 10 (14) 5

Claremont Series (19) 8 (12) 12



Class 2

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH
956 C'est la Vie Flannelly/Others 6 6 9 9 10 2 10 5
988 Dux A Gore-Grimes 4 5 10 10 2 4 8 9
1040 Jabberwocky S Knowles 10 11 11
1103  Viking K Darmody 10 7 3 8 1 12 7
1132  Sunburn | Byrne 8 7 5 6 6 7 5 6
1323 Fetching Quinn/O'Faherty 10 10 7 12 1 3
1411 Toughnut D Skehan 2 3 1 1 5 5 6 8
2507 Impetuous Noonan/Chambers 7 8 2 4 9 9 2 1
2588 Rosie R Dickson 4 8 8 11 10 9 4
5522 The Big Picture Evans/Heffernan 6 7 1 8 7 13
7495 Maximus P Kyne 3 1 4 2 4 3 4 2
8094 King One D Cullen 1 2 10 10 12 14 11 14
9595 Blue Xtra M Carroll 13 10
25078 MiniMumm Cobbe/McDonald 5 9 3 5 3 6 3 12

Class 2 Prize Winners

Series 1
IRC 1 King One D Cullen Guinness Cup
2  Toughnut D Skehan
HPH 1 Maximus P Kyne Okeechobee Cup
2 Rosie R Dickson
3 Dux A Gore-Grimes
Series 2
IRC 1  Toughnut D Skehan Audrey Pearson Trophy
2 Impetuous Noonan & Chambers
3 MiniMumm Cobbe & McDonald
HPH 1  Maximus P Kyne Mercedes Benz Trophy
2 Viking K Darmody
3  Sunburn | Byrne
Series 3
IRC 1 The Big Picture Evans & Heffernan Solas Trophy
2 Dux A Gore-Grimes
3 MiniMumm Cobbe & McDonald
HPH 1 Viking K Darmody Silver Wind Trophy
2 Clestla Vie Flannelly, Spain, Staines
3 Maximus P Kyne
4 Toughnut D Skehan
Mini Series
IRC 1 Fetching Quinn & O'Faherty Blythe Spirit Cup
HPH 1 Impetuous Noonan & Chambers Kumquat Cup
Season Overall
IRC 1 Toughnut D Skehan Mischief Cup
HPH 1 Maximus P Kyne Cochise Cup



Class 3

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH
127 OctopussE P O'Neill 3 9 6 10 4 9
191 Jebus E Dalton 5 10 4 11 1 4 4 9
218 Turtle R Hogg 2 4 6 8
581 Helly Hunter L McMurtry 7 2 1 5
680 Kilcullen ECP  HYC K25 Team 4 8 6 12 4 8 4 9
911 Rossinver C Scott 12 10 15 9
1311 Holly B MacMahon 6 13 2 6 8 15 3 7
1688 Sea-Esta P Mitchell 11 5 2 4
4794 Hard on Port F O'Driscoll 1 5 5 13 5 11 4 9
5470 Lee na Mara O'Malley/Keegan 6 14 13 9
5555 Midnight Sun Howard/Bolger 13 8 9 6
6002 Stage Fright Wormald/Walsh 9 3 12 9
6136 Starlet Bourke/Others 3 1 1 1 2 5 2 3
6556 Challenger P Rossiter 4 7 3 2
8188 Alliance Il V Gaffney 2 3 7 15 3 7 1 1
10767 Don Giovanni C Macken 7 14 4 9

Kilcullen ECP = Kilcullen Euro Car Parks

Prize Winners on next page
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Class 3 Prize Winners

Hard on Port

Starlet
Turtle
Alliance11

Starlet

Helly Hunter
Stage Fright
Turtle

Jebus

Helly Hunter
Sea-Esta
Challenger

Alliance Il
Challenger

Starlet
Helly Hunter

Series 1
F O'Driscoll

Bourke & Others
R Hogg
V Gaffney

Series 2
Bourke & Others

L McMurtry
Wormald & Walsh
R Hogg

Series 3
E Dalton

L McMurtry
P Mitchell
P Rossiter

Mini Series
V Gaffney
P Rossiter

3 Special Races

Bourke & Others
L McMurtry

Islands Race

Not sailed
Not sailed

Old Spice Trophy

AGB Trophy 1

AIB Trophy

Follenus Cup

Smyth Trophy

AGB Trophy 2

Fitzgerald Cup
Bridge Trophy

AGB Trophy 3
AGB Trophy 4



Sail
657
1202
1340
1343
1430
1483
1517
1811
2760
2921
3022
3335
3337
3339
3400
5115
8151
9400
37050

Boat
Voyager

Thar Saile
Cogar
Arcturus

Mary Ellen
Savarna
Alphida of Howth
Empress llI
SunChaser
Hippocampus
Xebec

Bite the Bullet
Tantrum 3
Indulgence
Brazen Hussy
Force Five
Jokers Wild
Trinculo

White Sails - Wednesdays

Owner

J Carton
Caoimhin O Laoi
K & C Halpin

P & D McCabe
K O'Byrne
Curtis/Burke

H Byrne
FitzPatrick/Glennon
M Marr

B O'Loughlin
TGiles

C Bermingham
O'Leary/Klimcke
D Sargent
Barry/Stirling

R & J McAllister
G Knaggs

M Fleming

Sandpiper of Howth A Knowles

IRC 1
2
HPH 1
2
3
IRC 1
2
3
HPH 1
2
3
4
IRC 1
2
3
HPH 1
2
3
4
IRC 1
HPH 1
IRC 1
HPH 1

Bite the Bullet
Sandpiper of Howth

Brazen Hussy
Empress llI
Savarna

Bite the Bullet
Jokers Wild
Voyager

Brazen Hussy
Alphida of Howth
Hippocampus
Trinculo

Bite the Bullet
Tantrum 3

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH IRC HPH
7 11 3 5 5 9 2 3
13 18 12 8
9 18 18 18
6 11 3 15
10 7 1
5 15 17 17
6 10 5 4 3 2 1 2
4 4 12 17 7 6 10 12
3 12 9 12 10 11 7
8 6 16 16
10 14 9 13 11 13
1 1 1 1 4 8 14
8 15 6 9 2 1 5 6
8 15 8 13 12 19 12 18
2 4 3 11 15 3 4
11 16 4 5 4 10
5 7 2 2 8 10 9 11
14 7 14 5
2 1 7 8 6 8 7 9
Series 1
C Bermingham
A Knowles
Barry & Stirling Mary Jones Trophy

FitzPatrick & Glennon
Curtis & Burke

Series 2

C Bermingham
G Knaggs
J Carton

Barry & Stirling
H Byrne

B O'Loughlin
M Fleming

Evo Stick Trophy

Series 3

C Bermingham
O'Leary & Klimcke

Alphida of Howth H Byrne
Arcturus P & D McCabe Endeavour Trophy
Force Five R & J McAllister
Empress 111 FitzPatrick & Glennon
Mary Ellen K O’'Byrne
Mini Series

Alphida of Howth H Byrne
Mary Ellen K O'Byrne

Series 1, 2 & 3 Overall
Bite the Bullet C Bermingham PJB Trophy
Sandpiper of Howth A Knowles Voyager Trophy



Sail
38
71
100
581
657
988
1103
1202
1411
1430
1679
2070
2588
2760
3022
3335
3400
3550
4615
5115
5522
6002
7495
9191
9849
29048

White Sails - Saturdays

Boat

Arctic Fox
Southern Breeze
Demelza
Hellyhunter
Voyager

Dux

Viking

Thar Saile
Toughnut
Mary Ellen
Wayfinder
Out & About
Rosie
SunChaser
Xebec

Bite the Bullet
Brazen Hussy
Lolly Folly
Joslim

Force Five
The Big Picture
Stage Fright
Maximus
Jebus

Blue Eyes
Deep Thought

Owner IRC HPH
McCollum/Others 19
G Wilson 19
Ennis/Laudan 3 4
L McMurtry 15
J Carton 10 16
A Gore-Grimes 9 14
Darmody/Patterson 5 7
C O'Laoi 12
D Skehan 2 1
K O'Byrne 3
J Reynolds 8
McCoy/Cregan 6 9
R Dickson 10
M Marr 4 6
T Giles 12 19
C Bermingham 1 2
Stirling/Barry 19
C & L Phelan 17
J Connolly 19
R & J McAllister 7 1
M & R Evans 11 18
Wormald/Walsh 19
P Kyne 12 19
E Dalton 12 19
C Buckley 8 13
J Wenski 5

White Sails - Saturdays - Prize Winners

IRC 1 Bite the Bullet
2 Toughnut

HPH 1 Mary Ellen
2 Demelza

C Bermingham
D Skehan

K O’'Byrne
Ennis & Lauden



Sail

15
20
26
50
101
174
187
219
245
254
261
310
318
385
386
520
1048
2021
4444
5526
6413

Sail

15

20

26

101
174
187
219
245
254
261
310
318
385
386
520

Boat
Schiggy
Trick or Treat
No Strings
Mayfly
Odyssey
Eclipse
Arcturus
Flycatcher
Geppetto
Mr Punch
Gold Dust
Enigma
Nefertari
Papagena
Ibis

Gannet
Cloud 9
Ghosty Ned
Harlequin
Chancer
Blue Velvet
Yellow Peril

Boat
Schiggy
Trick or Treat
No Strings
Mayfly
Eclipse
Arcturus
Flycatcher
Gepetto
Mr Punch
Gold Dust
Enigma
Nefertari
Papagena
Ibis
Gannet
Cloud 9

SCR

HPH

Owner

G Kennedy

A Pearson

T Harvey
Browne/Guinan
Byrne/Stanley
A & R Hegarty
C McAuliffe
Wright/Dillon
O'Reilly/McDyer
Ni Bhraonain/Wilson
Walls/Browne

A Fisher
Morgan/Murray
K Barker

S Sheridan

T Chillingworth
C Feeley

D Harkin
Clarke/Egan

D Mulligan

C & K Kavanagh
Murphy/Costello

Puppeteer - Tuesdays

Series 1 Series 2
SCR HPH SCR HPH
13 3 19 18
8 14 4 4
3 5 7 12
19 19 15 16
20 19
10 16 3 3
17 13 22 13
15 12 14 8
14 10 12 7
18 18 13 6
6 15 2 2
18 22
1 2 1 1
16 17 16 17
5 6 10 14
12 7 6 1
9 4 8 9
7 1 21 20
2 1 1 5
17 21
4 9 5 10
1 8 9 15

Puppeteer - Saturdays

Owner

G Kennedy

A Pearson

T Harvey
Browne/Guinan
A & R Hegarty
C McAuliffe
Wright/Dillon
O'Reilly/McDyer
NiBhraonain/Wilson
Walls/Browne

A Fisher
Morgan/Murray
K Barker

S Sheridan

T Chillingworth
C Feeley

Series 1 Series 2
SCR HPH SCR
6 5 4
1 1 8
7 7 8
7 7 8
2 2 1
4 3 2
7 7 6
5
8
7 7 8
8
7 7 8
5 6 3
7 7 8
7 7 8
3 4 7

~ 00 00 W 00 00 00O UTON =000 0 I

'
I

Series 3
SCR HPH

16 16
7 9
6 6
9 7
13 13
3 3
19 18
15 15
1 10
14 14
1 2
12 12
17 17
21 21
18 19
4 1
20 20
8 8
2 4
22 22
5 5
10 1

Series 3

SCR HPH

3 3

6 6

6 6

6 6

1 1

2 2

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

4 4

6 6

6 6

5 5

Puppeteer Prize Winners

Yellow Peril
Harlequin
No Strings
Blue Velvet

AOWON -~

Ghosty Ned
Nefertari

Schiggy
Cloud 9

AOWON -~

Series 1

Murphy & Costello

Clarke & Egan
T Harvey

C & K Kavanagh

D Harkin

Morgan & Murray

G Kennedy
C Feeley

Gore-Grimes Cup

Mermaid Trophy

Sept Mini
SCR HPH
16 17
19 19
13 16
17 15
20 20
2 4
14 12
8 8
7 5
12 11
1 1
15 14
11 10
9 9
20 20
3 2
18 18
4 3
5 6
20 20
10 13
6 7
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Puppeteer Prize Winners (continued)

Series 2
Harlequin Clarke & Egan
Gold Dust Walls & Browne
Eclipse A & R Hegarty
Trick or Treat A Pearson
Gannet T Chillingworth
Mr. Punch NiBhraonain & Wilson
Geppetto O’Reilly & McDyer
Flycatcher Wright & Dillon
Series 3

Gold Dust Walls & Browne
Harlequin Clarke & Egan
Eclipse A & R Hegarty
Gannet T Chillingworth
Blue Velvet C & K Kavanagh
No Strings T Harvey
Mayfly Browne & Guinan
Ghosty Ned D Harkin

Mini Series
Gold Dust Walls & Browne
Gannet T Chillingworth

Saturday Series 1

Trick or Treat A Pearson
Eclipse A & R Hegarty
Arcturus C McAuliffe
Cloud 9 C Feeley
Saturday Series 2
Eclipse A & R Hegarty
Arcturus C McAuliffe
Saturday Series 3
Eclipse A & R Hegarty
Arcturus C McAuliffe

Ladies Race
Llevante Trophy Not sailed

Windard/Leeward

Clarke & Egan
Not sailed

Harlequin
Baird Trophy

Two Handed Race

1 Trick or Treat A Pearson

McCabe Cup

Pat Kenny Trophy

Sound Systems Trophy

Hunter Advertising Trophy

Bic Razor Trophy

Flycatcher Trophy

Terry Lawless Trophy



Sail
37

66

223
304
423
603
686
730
864

Sail
37

66

223
304
423
603
686
730
864

Boat
Kerfuffle
Puffin

Selik
Shadowfax
Seabiscuit
Black Amour
Too Dee
Fantome
Chatterbox

Boat
Kerfuffle
Puffin

Selik
Shadowfax
Seabiscuit
Black Amour
Too Dee
Fantome
Chatterbox

Owner

J Craig & H Ruane

Emer Harte
F O'Kelly

P Merry

G Blacoe

S O'Reilly

D Sheahan
R MacDonell
J Kay

Owner

Craig & Ruane
Emer Harte

F O'Kelly

P Merry

G Blacoe

S O'Reilly

D Sheahan

R MacDonell

J Kay

Squib Tuesday

Series 1
SCR HPH
2 3
3 2
5 6
4 5
6 4

1 1

7 7

Series 2
SCR HPH
5 5
1 1
2 2
7 8
3 3
4 4
9 9
6 6
8 7

Squib Saturday

HPH

Series 1
SCR

4 4
1 1
4 4
3 3
4 4
2 2

Series 2
SCR HPH
5 5
2 2
5 5
4 4
5 5
3 3
1 1

Series 3
SCR

6

NWOWooRrNO -

Series 3

SCR
4
1

NOOorwo,

Prize Winners on next page

HPH
4
3

NOOr= O

HPH
8

N OO =-WhDN

Sept Mini
SCR HPH
5 5
3 4
5 5
1 2
2 1
4 3
5 5
5 5
5 5
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SCR 1
2
HPH 1
2
SCR 1
HPH 1
SCR 1
2
HPH 1
2
SCR 1
HPH 1
SCR 1
HPH 1
SCR 1
HPH 1
SCR 1
HPH 1
Puffin

Most Consistent
Most Improved

Squib Prize Winners

Too Dee
Kerfuffle

Puffin
Black Amour

Puffin

Selik

Puffin
Shadowfax

Seabiscuit
Selik

Shadowfax
Seabiscuit

Puffin
Chatterbox

Chatterbox
Puffin

Puffin
Black Amour

E Harte

Puffin

Seabiscuit

Best Representative Kerfuffle

Ladies Race

Not Sailed

Tuesday Series

Series 1

D Sheahan
Craig & Ruane

E Harte
S O'Reilly

Series 2
E Harte

F O'Kelly

Series 3

E Harte
P Merry

G Blacoe
F O’Kelly

Mini Series
P Merry
G Blacoe

Saturday Series

Series 1

E Harte
J Kay

Series 2

J Kay
E Harte

Series 3

E Harte
S O’Reilly

3 Special Races

E Harte
G Blacoe
Craig & Ruane

King Sitric Trophy

Stafford Trophy

Thulla Trophy

Carrgran Trophy

Lacy Cup

McDowell Cup

Quarterdeck Cup
Ysolde Trophy

Squib Challenge Cup

Balscadden Cup

Noel Casey Trophy

Halloween Trophy
Trubble Trophy

Cliona Murphy Trophy

11
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Howth 17
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Sept Mini
Sail Boat Owner SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP SCR HCAP
1 Rita Curley & Lynch 7 8 5 7 4 4 8 8
2 Pauline O'Doherty & Ryan 8 9 12 11 12 12
3 Leila R Cooper 4 4 7 5 5 7 6 7
4 Zaida T Houlihan 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 10
5 Silver Moon S Morgan 13 12 14 14 12 12
7 Aura I Malcolm 3 3 6 6 8 9 4 3
8 Echo B & H Lynch 8 7 4 3 6 3 7 5
9 Hera M & J Duffy 10 10 12 13 11 12 2 2
11 Deilginis Deilginis Group 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 1
12 Rosemary Curley & Jones 7 6 12 12
16 Eileen R Cooper 11 10 13 13 11 11
17 Oona P Courtney 5 5 3 4 1 1 3 4
19 Isobel B & C Turvey 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 6
20 Sheila M Faherty 6 6 10 11 10 10 10 9
Howth 17 Footer Class - Ross Courtney Trophy 2013
Results & Cumulative Points &
<& P ¢ & @06 e & o > @
Boat name Q.'sb Q""Q\\ \,é\\% ’\;.’\b‘ 2 v-‘“\‘? ‘?9& @"‘\\o Qg’@ 0"}\% Q~°"° 0\/’8\ Q;doo 0\@0 0°¢0 Qf\(? \%oe fo“é\\
Sail No 1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Totalscore 13 14 8 3 2 0 19 8 9 3 0 0 0 1 37 0 47 4
Place 3 2 1
EVENT Max score
Autumn League 2012 6 2] 6 3 1| 4 5
Series 1 6 3 4 6 2 5| 1
Series 2 6 2 1| 3 6 4 5
Series 3 6 3 2 1 4 6 5
Sept Mini 3 2l 3 1
Old Gaffers Event 3 2 3 1
Gibney Classic 3 2 1 3
Championships 6 2 1 4| 6 5 3
Lambay race 3 2 3 1
Single handed race 3 2 1 3
Hogg Trophy 3 1 3 2
Dun Laoghaire Regatta 6 4 5 6] 3
National Regatta WNot Sailed 3
George Regatta Not Sailed 3
Irish Regatta Not Sailed 3
Ladies Race 3 2 1 3
Wilkinson Trophy - (U30s) 3 2 3 1
Past Owners Race 3 2 3
Garryowen - (U18s) 3 2 1 3
Crew race 3 3] 1 2
Clontarf Regatta 3 1 3 2
Studdard Cup 3 1 2 3
Hot Shots Race  Not Sailed 3

Prize Winners on next page



SCR

SCR
HPH

SCR
HPH

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

SCR 1
2
HPH 1
2
SCR 1
2
3
HPH 1
2
3
SCR 1
2
3
HPH 1
2
3
SCR 1
HPH 1
Isobel
Deilginis
Isobel
Isobel
Oona
Echo
Isobel
Oona
Isobel
Leila
Deilginis
Isobel
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Howth 17 - Prize Winners

Series 1
Deilginis Deilginis Group PMPA Trophy
Isobel B & C Turvey
Aura | Malcolm Ireland's Eye Cup
Leila R Cooper

Series 2
Deilginis Deilginis Group Centenary Salver
Isobel B & C Turvey
Oona P Courtney
Echo B & H Lynch Centenary Cup
Leila R Cooper
Aura | Malcolm

Series 3
Oona P Courtney Kish Trophy
Isobel B & C Turvey
Deilginis Deilginis Group
Echo B & H Lynch Boyd No 1 Cup
Rita Curley & Lynch
Rosemary Curley & Jones

Mini Series
Deilginis Deilginis Group
Hera M & J Duffy
B & C Turvey Ross Courtney Trophy

Deilginis Group
B & C Turvey

B & C Turvey
P Courtney

Mark Lynch
Conor Turvey
Peter Courtney
Gillian Guinness
lan Jackson

Not Sailed

Ross McDonald
Fergus Flood
Not Sailed

Mark Lynch Cup
Brendan Cassidy Trophy

Stuttard Cup
Presidents Salver

Guinness Cup
Heather Boyd Trophy
Hogg Trophy

Syringa Cup

Boyd Tankard

Ballot Trophy
Wilkinson Trophy
Garryowen Cup
Jones Tankard

Season Overall

Club Series Overall
Club Series Overall

3 Special Races
3 Special Races

Past Owners
Single Handed
Dinghy Course
Ladies Race
Crew Race
Ballot Race
Under 30 race
Juniors Race
Hot Shots Race



Sundry Fleet

Spring Series

June Series

Summer League Overall
Claremont Series Ist Junior

Optimists Fleet

Spring Series

June Series
Summer League Overall Gold Fleet
Summer League Overall  Silver Fleet

Under 12 Trophy

Gold Fleet
Silver Fleet

Claremont Series
Claremont Series

Special Awards
Most Helpful Student during the Summer

Dinghies

Prize Winners

Troy Hopkins

Ewan McMahon
Fergus Flood

Shane O’Loughlin SDC

Daniel Hopkins
Jamie McMahon

Dylan O’Grady
Lara Jameson
Dylan O’Grady

Dylan O’Grady
Oliver Jucnevicius

Nadia Beshoff, Lily Jennings
Aoife Keegan
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Mellon Salver

Vice-Commodore Trophy
Jones Trophy
Christopher Cup

Frazer Casey Cup
Mirror Cup

Endeavor Trophy



CLASS 1

Lighthouse Bowl

Jim Kelleher Trophy
Toughnut Cup
Genesis Cup

Crown Cup

Jameson Cup
Comanche Raider Cup
Candelabrum

Profits Cup

CLASS 2

Guinness Cup
Okeechobee Cup
Audrey Pearson Cup
Mercedes Benz Cup
Solas Trophy

Silver Wind Trophy
Blythe Spirit Cup
Kumquat Cup
Mischief Cup
Cochise Cup

CLASS 3

Old Spice Trophy
AGB Trophy 1
AIB Trophy
Follenus Cup
Smyth Trophy
AGB Trophy 2
Fitzgerald Cup
Bridge Trophy
AGB Trophy 3
AGB Trophy 4

WHITE SAIL CRUISER
Mary Jones Trophy

Evo Stick Trophy
Endeavour Trophy

PJB Trophy

Voyager Trophy

ETCHELLS

Irish Express Cargo Trophy
Bankers Trophy
Commodore's cup

Howth Fleet Trophy No. 1

SB3

One Cup
Two Cup
Three Cup

Club Trophies

Series 1
Series 1
Series 2
Series 2
Series 3
Series 3
Mini Series
Mini Series
Ladies Race

Series 1
Series 1
Series 2
Series 2
Series 3
Series 3
Mini Series
Mini Series

Season Overall
Season Overall

Series 1
Series 1
Series 2
Series 2
Series 3
Series 3

3 Special Races
3 Special Races

Islands Race
Islands Race

Series 1
Series 2
Series 3
Oall IRC
Oall HPH

Series 1
Series 2
Series 3
W/L Series

Series 1
Series 2
Series 3

IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
HPH

IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH

IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH
IRC
HPH

HPH
HPH
HPH
IRC

HPH

Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed

KING ONE
MAXIMUS
TOUGHNUT
MAXIMUS

THE BIG PICTURE
VIKING
FETCHING
IMPETUOUS
TOUGHNUT
MAXIMUS

HARD ON PORT
STARLET
STARLET
HELLYHUNTER
JEBUS

HELLY HUNTER
STARLET
HELLYHUNTER
Not Sailed

Not Sailed

BRAZEN HUSSY
BRAZEN HUSSY
ARCTURUS

BITE THE BULLET
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D Cullen

P Kyne

D Skehan

P Kyne

Evans & Heffernan
K Darmody

Quinn & O’Faherty
Noonan & Chambers
D Skehan

P Kyne

F O’Driscoll
Bourke & Others
Bourke & Others
L McMurtry

E Dalton

L McMurtry
Bourke & Others
L McMurtry

Barry & Stirling
Barry & Stirling
D & P McCabe
C Bermingham

SANDPIPER OF HOWTH A Knowles

Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed

Not Sailed
Not Sailed
Not Sailed



PUPPETEER 22
Gore-Grimes Cup
Mermaid Trophy
McCabe Cup

Pat Kenny Trophy
Sound Systems Trophy
Hunter Advertising Trophy
Bic Razor Trophy
Flycatcher Trophy
Llevante Trophy

Terry Lawless Trophy
Baird Trophy

Two Handed Trophy

SQuiB

King Sitric Trophy
Stafford Trophy
Thulla Trophy
Carrgran Trophy
Lacy Cup

McDowell Cup
Quarterdeck Cup
Ysolde Trophy

Squib Challenge Cup
Balscadden Cup
Noel Casey Trophy
Halloween Trophy
Trubble Trophy
Cliona Murphy Trophy

17 FOOTER
Ross Courtney Trophy

Mark Lynch Cup
Brendan Cassidy Trophy

PMPA Trophy
Ireland's Eye Cup
Centenary Salver
Centenary Cup
Kish Trophy

Boyd No 1 Cup
Stuttard Cup
Presidents Salver
Guinness Cup
Heather Boyd Trophy
Hogg Trophy
Syringa Cup
Boyd Tankard
Ballot Trophy
Wilkinson Trophy
Garryowen Cup
Jones Tankard

Club Trophies
Series 1 Scratch
Series 1 H'cap
Series 2 Scratch
Series 2 H'cap
Series 3 Scratch
Series 3 H'cap
Sat. Series 1 Scratch
Sat. Series 2 Scratch
Ladies Race Scratch
WI/L Series Scratch
WI/L Series H'cap

Scr

Series 1 (Tue.) Scratch
Series 1 (Tue.) HPH
Series 2 (Tue.) Scratch
Series 2 (Tue.) HPH
Series 3 (Tue.) Scratch
Series 3 (Tue.) HPH
Series 1 (Sat.) Scratch
Series 1 (Sat.) HPH
Series 2 (Sat.) Scratch
Series 2 (Sat.) HPH
3 Special Races Scratch
Most consistent
Most Improved
Best Representive
Season Overall Scratch
Club Series Overall Scratch
Club Series Overall H'Cap
Series 1 Scratch
Series 1 H'Cap
Series 2 Scratch
Series 2 H'Cap
Series 3 Scratch
Series 3 H'Cap
3 Special Races Scratch
3 Special Races H'Cap
Past Owners Race Scratch
Single Handed Race Scratch
Special - Dinghy Course Scratch
Ladies Race Scratch
Special Crew Race Scratch
Ballot Race Scratch
Under 30s race Scratch
Juniors Race Scratch
Hot Shots Race Scratch

YELLOW PERIL
GHOSTY NED
HARLEQUIN
GANNET

GOLD DUST
BLUE VELVET
TRICK OR TREAT
ECPLISE

Not Sailed
HARLEQUIN

Not Sailed

TRICK OR TREAT

TOO DEE
PUFFIN
PUFFIN
SELIK
PUFFIN
SEABISCUIT
PUFFIN
CHATTERBOX
CHATTERBOX
PUFFIN
PUFFIN
PUFFIN
SEABISCUIT
KERFUFFLE

ISOBEL

DEILGINIS
ISOBEL

DEILGINIS
AURA
DEILGINIS
ECHO
OONA
ECHO
ISOBEL
OONA
ECHO
ISOBEL
OONA
ISOBEL
LEILA

Not Sailed
DEILGINIS
ISOBEL
Not Sailed
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Costello & Murphy
D Harkin

Clarke & Egan

T Chillingworth
Browne & Walls

C & K Kavanagh
A Pearson

A & R Hegarty

Clarke & Egan

A Pearson

D Sheahan
E Harte

E Harte

F O’Kelly
E Harte

G Blacoe
E Harte

J Kay

J Kay

E Harte

E Harte

E Harte

G Blacoe
Craig & Ruane

B & C Turvey

Deilginis Group
B & C Turvey

Deilginis Group

I Malcolm
Deilginis Group
B & H Lynch

P Courtney

B & H Lynch

P & C Turvey
P Courtney
Mark Lynch
Conor Turvey
Peter Courtney
Gillian Guinness
lan Jackson

Ross McDonald
Fergus Flood



LAMBAY RACES
Juno Cup

Longyearbyn Trophy (Howth Boat)

Boyd Cup No. 2
Heineken Trophy
Ernest Tweedy Cup
Peninsula Trophy
Lambay Trophy
Knights Trophy
Whelan Cup
Bamford Trophy
Fitzpatrick Salver
BJ Marine Ruffian Trophy
BP/Teeling Trophy
John Pearson Cup
Aidan Colfer Cup
Horst Cup

Findlater Cup

Boyd Cup No. 4
Sutton Cup

IECA Trophy
Lambay Lady

Lambay Lady Award based on ....

AUTUMN LEAGUE
Evora Trophy
ECHO - Joliba Cup
Cuffe-Smith Cup

ECHO - Volvo Trucks Trophy

Habu Trophy

PAB Travel Trophy
Sleator Salver

Nissan Trophy

Impala Regatta Trophy
Denis Wickham Trophy
Sunshine Radio Cup
Midly Cold Trophy
Duropal Trophy

Snow Goose Trophy
Gilmour Cup

Hot Irish Trophy
Cronin Trophy

Alphida Cup

Heineken A. League Trophy

Olympus Trophy

Open Event Trophies

Cruiser Class 1
Cruiser Class 1
Cruiser Class 1
Cruiser Class 2
Cruiser Class 2
Cruiser Class 3
Cruiser Class 3
J24

First 31.7
White Sail B
White Sails A
Ruffian 23
Puppeteer 22
Puppeteer 22
Shipman

Squib

Squib

17 Footer

17 Footer

E Boat

All Classes

Cruiser Class 1
Cruiser Class 1
Cruiser Class 2
Cruiser Class 2
Cruiser Class 3
Cruiser Class 3
Cruiser Class 4
Cruiser Class 4
Cruiser Class 5
Cruiser Class 5
Etchells

J24

Puppeteer
Puppeteer
Squib

Squib

17 Footer

17 Footer

All Classes
Team

IRC
IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
Scratch
Scratch
ECHO
IRC
Scratch
Scratch
H'cap
Scratch
Scratch
H'cap
Scratch
H'cap
Scratch

CRAZY HORSE
CRAZY HORSE
STORM

DUX

DUX

HARD ON PORT
CRICRI

HARD ON PORT
BLUEFIN 2
DEMELZA

BITE THE BULLET

PARAMOUR
ECLIPSE
GHOSTY NED
THE DEN
SEABISCUIT
Not presented
AURA

ECHO
OCTOPUSSE

See below DEMELZA
Classes 0, 1, 2 & 3 (IRC), White Sails (ECHO) & One Design (Scratch)

IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
IRC
ECHO
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
HPH
Scratch
HPH
Scratch
HPH
Overall

EQUINOX
EQUINOX

DUX

DUX

HARD ON PORT
STARLET
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Chambers & Reilly
Chambers & Reilly
P Kelly

A Gore-Grimes

A Gore-Grimes

F O’Driscoll

P Colton RIYC

F O’Driscoll

M & B Bryson NYC
Ennis/Lauden

C Bermingham

L Power NYC

A & R Hegarty

D Harkin

S Miller RStGYC
G Blacoe

| Malcolm

B & H Lynch

P O’Neill

Ennis & Lauden

R McDonald

R McDonald

A Gore-Grimes

A Gore-Grimes

F O’Driscoll
Bourke,McGirr,Maher

BITE THE BULLET C Birmingham

ORNA
ALPHIDA
ALPHIDA
Not sailed
HARD ON PORT
GOLD DUST
MAYFLY
SELIK
PUFFIN
OONA
PAULINE
DUX

P Dilworth NYC
H Byrne
H Byrne

F O’Driscoll
Walls/Browne
Btowne/Guinan
F O’Kelly

E Harte

P Courtney
O’Doherty/Ryan
A Gore-Grimes

At the Gate S Harris, G Guinness, A Pearson



FINGAL CHALLENGE
Centennial Trophy

Commodore's Cup
Commodore's Cup
Commodore's Cup
Fingal Trophy

CRUISER FROSTBITES

Lorna Townsend Trophy

Liam McGonagle BM Trophy
Peter Huntley Trophy

Joe Duffy Fleet Services Trophy

LASER FROSTBITES
Courtney Cup
RowanTrophy
Stafford Trophy

Elliott Cup
Commodore's Trophy
New Year's Day Mug
Skehan Trophy

Ken Moles Trophy
Commodore Trophy
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Open Event Trophies

Cruiser Classes (Oall) IRC Not Sailed
Cruiser Class 1 IRC Not Sailed
Cruiser Class 2 IRC Not Sailed
Cruiser Class 3 IRC Not Sailed
Cruiser Class 3 ECHO Not Sailed

( Series 1 = Winter 2012  2nd Series = Spring 2013 )

Series 1 ECHO HANNAH G 2 R Kennedy
Series 1 CEST LA VIE Riona Flannelly
Series 2 ECHO Not presented

Offshore Race ECHO

( Series 1 = Winter 2012
Series 1

Series 2

Radial - Series 1

Radial - Series 2

Most Improved

New Year's Day Race
End of Season Race

Personality Award
Team Prize

2nd Series = Spring 2013 )
Paul McMahon

Ronan Cull

Alex Delamer

Aoife Hopkins

Aoife Hopkins

Ronan Cull

Dan O’Connell BLSC

John Scott & Patrick Jackson
Alex Delamer, Connor Costello, Mark Kennedy



